SPRENGELMEDER TRUCKS BV

Renault Master ELEVATEUR FRANCE 12 METER EURO

6,AIRCO

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Hourmeter reading
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

CE marking

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Width

Renault
Master
Work platform
VSG-85-V
185.000km
2018
04-05-2018
1400
White

Used

Good

Diesel

Euro 6

Yes

2.985kg
515kg
3.500kg

207cm



Lifting capacity 120kg
Lifting height 12.000mm

Cylinder contents 2.299cc



Renault Master ELEVATEUR FRANCE 12 METER EURO
6,AIRCO

Technical specifications

Engine output 96kw

Description

ELEVATEUR FRANCE 12 METER WORKING HEIGHT 1400 WORKING HOURS,AIRCO

Accessories

e Electric windows

e Radio/Cd/Audio system
e Disc brakes

e Power steering

e Towbar

e Rotating beacon

[ ]

[ ]



	Renault Master ELEVATEUR FRANCE 12 METER EURO 6,AIRCO
	Renault Master ELEVATEUR FRANCE 12 METER EURO 6,AIRCO

